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Description

Male Luer & Cap

Non-DEHP PVC Tubing

Connector (Big Hole)

Silicone Tubing

Connector (Small Hole)

NON-DEHP PVC Tubing

Pinch Clamp

Luer Holder

Male Luer & Cap

Silicone Pump Insert

Material

PVC

ABS

Silicone

ABS

PVC

ABS

ABS 

SMMA & PP

ABS + Silicone

Dimension

140cm

22.5cm

160cm

25.4cm

ID

4.7mm

3mm

2.6mm

OD

6.4mm

7mm

3.6mm

Wall

0.85mm

2mm

0.5mm

Hardness

80A

59A

80A
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10

72 63 4 8 95




